	City of Madison				ISON Ma	ity of Madison dison, WI 53703 cityofmadison.com	
	Legislation Details						
File #:	78152 Version: 1		Name:		Amending the 2023 adopted operating budget for the City of Madison Fire Department to accept a \$145,760 EMS Flex Grant (project 12458) from the State of Wisconsin Department of Health Services, Office of Preparedness and Emergency Healthcare's EMS Section		
Туре:	Res	Resolution Status:			Passed		
File created:	5/31/2023		In control:		Fire Department		
On agenda:	6/20/2023		Final action:		6/20/2023		
Enactment date:	6/23/2023		Enactment #:		RES-23-00457		
Title:	Amending the 2023 adopted operating budget for the City of Madison Fire Department to accept a \$145,760 EMS Flex Grant (project 12458) from the State of Wisconsin Department of Health Services, Office of Preparedness and Emergency Healthcare's EMS Section.						
Sponsors:	Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Isadore Knox Jr., Charles Myadze						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: 1. REVISEDNOAFLEXMadison (City of) Fire Department.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Actio	on	Result	
6/20/2023	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Ado	pt - 15 Votes Required	Pass	
6/12/2023	1	((15 \	COMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT VOTES REQUIRED) - REPORT OF FICER	Pass	
6/6/2023	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Refe	er	Pass	
5/31/2023	1	Fire Department		Refe	erred for Introduction		